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Week of  Prayer  
September 12-19, 2021
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August 3, 2021 @ 11:30 AM 

Pastor/Staff Fellowship Lunch 
FBA Office 

Guest: David Hardage 
Texas Baptist Executive Director 

RSVP to the FBA office no later 
than Monday, August 2

Vacation Bible School 

August 1-4 
6:00 - 8:00 PM 

Calvary Baptist Church 

6:00 PM Meal



14th Annual Fannin County  
Women’s Conference

Thank you to New Zion Baptist Church for 
hosting the 14th Annual Fannin County 

Women’s Conference. There are lots of people 
that deserve a huge thank you. Many ladies 

were blessed by your kindness and willingness 
to give of your time.Mark your calendar for next years 

15th Annual Fannin County Women’s 
Conference 

July 8 & 9, 2022



Jase Waller 
Vice-Moderator

Pastor, Telephone Baptist
jase.telephonebc@gmail.com

Darrel Hathcock
Associational Missions Strategist

dhathcock@gmail.com

Cary Kinnaird 
Moderator

Pastor, Corinth Baptist
cs_kinn@yahoo.com

BAILEY FIRST 
BOIS D ARC CREEK 
BONHAM FIRST 
BOYD 
CALVARY 
CAMINO REAL 
CORINTH 
DODD CITY FIRST 
DUPLEX 
ECTOR 
EDHUBE 
ELWOOD 
HONEY GROVE FIRST 
IVANHOE 
LAMASCO 
NEW ZION 
RANDOLPH FIRST 
RAVENNA 
SANDY 
SAVOY FIRST 
TELEPHONE 
TRINITY 
WINDOM 
TOTAL 

$ 200.00 
$ 299.30 
$ 490.83 
$ 100.00 
$ 200.00 
$  40.00  
$ 399.00 
$ 368.12 
$ 253.00 
$ 100.00 
$ 115.00 
$ 260.00 
$ 300.00 
$ 540.24 
$ 431.00 
$1170.00 
$ 297.00 
$ 148.00 
$ 536.05 
$ 100.00 
$ 598.59 
$ 166.57 
$ 320.00 
$7432.70 

Listed above are contributions made to 
FBA during the month.  We are very 
thankful to those who faithfully give. 

Financial Receipts_JUNE 2021

Happy Birthday to… 
6	 Lessa Walker	 	 	 Duplex 
13	 Rex Jackson	 	 	 Boyd 
16	 Lyn Holly	 	 	 Calvary 
26	 Ashley Lott	 	 	 Ivanhoe 
30	 Darrel Hathcock 
31	 Josh Holly	 	 	 Calvary 
Happy Anniversary to… 
1	 Kevin & Sharon Towery	 Allens Point 
5	 Steve & Lessa Walker	 	 Duplex 
7	 Henry & Sherri Shelton	 Trinity 
14	 Cary & Lori Kinnaird		 Corinth 
31	 Ronnie & Becky Ball	 	 Sandy	  
Church Anniversaries… 
Reuben Trussell, Pastor	 	 	 20 Years	 	  
First Pecan Gap 
David Hawkins, Pastor	 	 	   5 Years 
Valley Creek 

CelebrationsAUGUST

Boyd Baptist Church 
3707 N State Hwy 78 
Bonham, TX 75418 

Weekly Schedules 
Evening Group 

5:30-7:30 pm 
Wednesday’s 

August 25-November 17, 2021 

Morning 
Group 

10:00 am-Noon 
Thursday’s 

August 26-November 18, 2021 

Cost $15 (personal workbook) 
Duration: 13 Week Course 

Leaders: Carolyn Rogers, Debbie Farrar and  
Rex Jackson 

Contact the church office with any questions or to 
register 903-583-7288

Help and encouragement after the death of a 
spouse, child, family member or friend

Duplex Baptist Church Revival  
with 

Paul and Vanessa Cherry 
August 29 - September 1 

Sunday Services  
11:00 AM & 6:00 PM 
Monday - Wednesday  

7:00 PM
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