FANNIN BAPTIST ASSOCIATION the Advocate

1505 SILO ROAD

BONHAM, TX. 75418

903-583-2210

Vacation Bible School

August 1-4 6:00 - 8:00 PM Calvary Baptist Church

6:00 PM Meal



MARY HILL DAVIS OFFERING®

WMU of Texas

Week of Prayer September 12-19, 2021

ما المعالمة المعالمة



SEE YOU AT THE POLE

SEPTEMBER 22. 2021

الأعداء المداع ا



WEEK OF PRAYER SEPT. 20-27

sbtexas.com/reachtexas



August 3, 2021 @ 11:30 AM

Pastor/Staff Fellowship Lunch FBA Office

Guest: David Hardage Texas Baptist Executive Director

RSVP to the FBA office no later than Monday, August 2





He sought me and bought me With His redeeming blood He loved me ere I knew Him And all my love is due Him He plunged me to victory



Thank you to New Lion Baptist Church for hosting the 14th Annual Fannin County Women's Conference. There are lots of people that deserve a huge thank you. Many ladies were blessed by your kindness and willingness to give of your time.

Mark your calendar for next years 15th Annual Fannin County Women's Conference July 8 & 9, 2022

AUGUST Celebrations

Happy Birthday to... Lessa Walker 6 Duplex Boyd 13 Rex Jackson Calvary 16 Lyn Holly 26 Ashley Lott Ivanhoe 30 Darrel Hathcock 31 Josh Holly Calvary Happy Anniversary to... Kevin & Sharon Towery Allens Point 5 Steve & Lessa Walker Duplex 7 Henry & Sherri Shelton Trinity Cary & Lori Kinnaird Corinth 14 Ronnie & Becky Ball 31 Sandy

${\it Church\ Anniversaries...}$

Valley Creek

Reuben Trussell, Pastor	20 Years
First Pecan Gap	
David Hawkins, Pastor	5 Years



Help and encouragement after the death of a spouse, child, family member or friend

Boyd Baptist Church 3707 N State Hwy 78 Bonham, TX 75418

Weekly Schedules **Evening Group**

5:30-7:30 pm Wednesday's August 25-November 17, 2021

Morning

Group 10:00 am-Noon Thursday's August 26-November 18, 2021

Cost \$15 (personal workbook)
Duration: 13 Week Course

Leaders: Carolyn Rogers, Debbie Farrar and Rex Jackson Financial Receipts_JUNE 2021

BAILEY FIRST	\$ 200.00
BOIS D ARC CREEK	\$ 299.30
BONHAM FIRST	\$ 490.83
BOYD	\$ 100.00
CALVARY	\$ 200.00
CAMINO REAL	\$ 40.00
CORINTH	\$ 399.00
DODD CITY FIRST	\$ 368.12
DUPLEX	\$ 253.00
ECTOR	\$ 100.00
EDHUBE	\$ 115.00
ELWOOD	\$ 260.00
HONEY GROVE FIRST	\$ 300.00
IVANHOE	\$ 540.24
LAMASCO	\$ 431.00
NEW ZION	\$1170.00
RANDOLPH FIRST	\$ 297.00
RAVENNA	\$ 148.00
SANDY	\$ 536.05
SAVOY FIRST	\$ 100.00
TELEPHONE	\$ 598.59
TRINITY	\$ 166.57
WINDOM	\$ 320.00
TOTAL	\$7432.70

Listed above are contributions made to FBA during the month. We are very thankful to those who faithfully give.

Duplex Baptist Church Revival

with
Paul and Vanessa Cherry
August 29 - September 1
Sunday Services
11:00 AM & 6:00 PM
Monday - Wednesday
7:00 PM

Darrel Hathcock

Associational Missions Strategist dhathcock@gmail.com

Jase Waller
Vice-Moderator
Pastor, Telephone Baptist
jase.telephonebc@gmail.com

Cary Kinnaird

Moderator

Pastor, Corinth Baptist

cs_kinn@yahoo.com

Contact the church office with any questions or to register 903-583-7288